AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1331

Sponsor: REPRESENTATIVE SCHWEYER

Printer's No. 1548

- 1 Amend Bill, page 9, line 8, by inserting after "teacher"
- where it occurs the first time 2
- 3 who receives a grant
- 4 Amend Bill, page 9, line 16, by striking out "section 1203-
- 5 B(f)" and inserting
- 6 _subsection (f)
- Amend Bill, page 9, line 30, by inserting after "grant" 7
- 8 as a student teacher
- 9 Amend Bill, page 10, line 24, by striking out the period
- after "program" and inserting 10
- as a student teacher. This subsection shall not apply to 11
- 12 grants received by a cooperating teacher.
- 13 Amend Bill, page 13, line 3, by striking out "stipend" and
- 14 inserting
- 15 grant under the program